5044002 - WARM QUILTED BODYWARMER

S$044002 WARM QUILTED BODYWARMER

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./®
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:
. Black . Charcoal Grey
B RoyalBlue B siate Blue

10
67
56

. Forest Green

10
69
59

JoL s

the Fair pirif
MAIN FEATURES
220 g/m?
QUALITY

Outer 100% 210T nylon

Water repellent and windproof

AC coating
100% 190T polyester lining

Collar lined with contrasting dark grey 190T nylon

Padded body with 220 gsm polyester quilting

STYLE

Zipped opening

2 side zipped pockets

Suitable for all activities - Up to 5XL

10
71
62

. Navy

XL
10
73
65

2XL 3XL
10 10
75 78
68 71
. Orange

4axL
10
81
74

. Red

5XL
10
84
77
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